
Deutschland-Pokal 2006
NACHWUCHS EISTANZ B KÜRTANZ      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

20.1530.18BAYLuisa PATZSCHEWITZ / Michael ZENKNER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

ACiSt11 4.2 0.00 0 0 0 4.20
2
3
4

BSTw4
CuLi4
Sp3

1

4.7 -1 0 0
4.0 0 0 0
3.5

-0.25
0.00
0.50 1 1 0

4.45
4.00
4.00

10.03

00 3.5000.003.5RoLi35

19.9 20.15
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.25
3.25
3.00

3.50 3.50
3.50 3.50
3.75 3.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.38
3.38
3.38

Choreography 3.00 3.50 3.250.50 3.25
Interpretation/Timing 3.00 3.50 3.000.50 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.03

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

17.9527.92BAYRuth-Beatrice LANG / Clemens DIALER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

FSTw21 3.5 -0.50 -1 -1 -1 3.00
2
3
4

RoLi4
SlLi3
Sp2

2

4.0 1 0 1
3.5 0 0 0
3.0

0.25
0.00
0.00 0 0 0

4.25
3.50
3.00

9.97

00 4.2000.004.2ACiSt15

18.2 17.95
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.50
3.25
3.25

3.25 3.75
3.50 3.75
3.25 3.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.38
3.38
3.25

Choreography 3.00 3.50 3.750.50 3.25
Interpretation/Timing 3.25 3.25 3.750.50 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.97

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



Deutschland-Pokal 2006
NACHWUCHS EISTANZ B KÜRTANZ      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.7026.46BAYMarion KOCH / Rafael FRENZEL 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

RoLi11 2.5 -0.50 -1 -1 0 2.00
2
3
4

Sp2
SlLi3
BSTw3

3

3.0 0 0 0
3.5 0 0 0
4.0

0.00
0.00

-0.50 -1 -1 0

3.00
3.50
3.50

9.76

01 4.7000.504.2ACiSt15
00 0.0000.000.0RoLi2*6

17.2 16.70
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.00
3.00
2.75

3.50 3.25
3.50 3.25
3.25 3.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.25
3.25
3.00

Choreography 3.25 3.75 3.250.50 3.50
Interpretation/Timing 3.00 3.50 2.500.50 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.76

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.4518.81BAYYvonne KRAMMER / Mario KREMKE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

ACiSt11 4.2 -1.00 -1 -1 -1 3.20
2
3
4

SlLi2
Sp1
FSTw1

4

3.0 0 0 0
2.5 -1 -1 0
3.0

0.00
-0.50
-0.75 -1 -2 -1

3.00
2.00
2.25

5.36

00 3.0000.003.0RoLi25

15.7 13.45
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

2.00
1.50
1.50

2.25 2.00
2.00 2.00
1.75 2.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

2.13
1.75
1.63

Choreography 1.75 2.00 1.750.50 1.88
Interpretation/Timing 1.00 1.75 1.750.50 1.38
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.36

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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